22046

SACHET NOIRE POUR PORTE-CARTES 110X70 MM

Collection: MJTO - Tipologie: BOX - SACHET - EXPOSANTS - Matériel: VELOURS

POIDS NET

EMBALLAGE INDIVIDUELLE

QUANTITE MINIMALE
LONGUEUR
LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

POIDS BRUT
QUANTITE EMBALLAGE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

DETAILS PRODUITS

0,005 Kg

POLYBAG INDIVIDUEL
x 10 pcs

110 mm

70 mm

2 mm

EMBALLAGE EXTERIEUR

5,600 Kg
1000 pcs
440 mm
270 mm
360 mm



